Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Antipodean Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	06/23/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Antipodean Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	
Street Address:	1700 Montgomery Street	
Internal Address:	Suite 209	
City:	San Francisco	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94111	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	10486797	
Patent Number:	6331532	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)682-6031

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 206-622-4900 Email: rosiep@seedip.com

Correspondent Name: Stephen J. Rosenman, Ph.D.

Address Line 1: 701 5th Avenue Address Line 2: Suite 6300

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104-7092

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	110199.401 AND .403USPC
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephen J. Rosenman, Ph.D.

Total Attachments: 1 source=Assignee#page1.tif

PATENT

500119076 **REEL: 017833 FRAME: 0165**

No Documentation Required for Assignee Address

PATENT REEL: 017833 FRAME: 0166

RECORDED: 06/23/2006